
27149.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $2,394,308.00 $1,522,673.91 $1,522,673.91 $871,634.09 $449,732.73 $421,901.36$2,187,939.00 $206,369.00 17.62%
27149.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00$20,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
27149.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $221,000.00 $243,000.39 $243,000.39 ($22,000.39) $63,092.26 ($85,092.65)$220,000.00 $1,000.00 -38.50%
27149.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $30,500.00 $28,338.10 $28,338.10 $2,161.90 $7,357.63 ($5,195.73)$30,000.00 $500.00 -17.04%
27149.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $92,200.00 $89,509.29 $89,509.29 $2,690.71 $21,495.20 ($18,804.49)$92,000.00 $200.00 -20.40%
27149.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $23,500.00 $20,933.71 $20,933.71 $2,566.29 $5,027.16 ($2,460.87)$23,000.00 $500.00 -10.47%
27149.1000.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $158,000.00 $115,639.12 $115,639.12 $42,360.88 $30,001.41 $12,359.47$157,000.00 $1,000.00 7.82%
27149.1000.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $3,300.00 $2,197.96 $2,197.96 $1,102.04 $574.64 $527.40$3,000.00 $300.00 15.98%
27149.1000.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $8,800.00 $5,991.74 $5,991.74 $2,808.26 $1,579.01 $1,229.25$8,500.00 $300.00 13.97%
27149.1000.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $1,600.00 $917.14 $917.14 $682.86 $239.27 $443.59$1,400.00 $200.00 27.72%
27149.1000.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $1,300.00 $1,945.88 $1,945.88 ($645.88) $592.32 ($1,238.20)$1,300.00 $0.00 -95.25%
27149.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $1,300.00 $1,131.29 $1,131.29 $168.71 $272.91 ($104.20)$1,300.00 $0.00 -8.02%
27149.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $50,000.00 $42,110.15 $42,110.15 $7,889.85 $10,157.51 ($2,267.66)$50,000.00 $0.00 -4.54%
27149.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $550.00 $405.51 $405.51 $144.49 $106.58 $37.91$550.00 $0.00 6.89%
27149.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $29,631.00 $14,024.51 $14,024.51 $15,606.49 $564.00 $15,042.49$29,631.00 $0.00 50.77%
27149.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
27149.1000.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
27149.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $20,000.00 $6,445.80 $6,445.80 $13,554.20 $0.00 $13,554.20$20,000.00 $0.00 67.77%
27149.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $20,000.00 $2,475.95 $2,475.95 $17,524.05 $11,475.54 $6,048.51$20,000.00 $0.00 30.24%
27149.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $0.00 $148,481.06 $148,481.06 ($148,481.06) $22,980.16 ($171,461.22)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
27149.1000.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR

LESS) $0.00 $20,556.61 $20,556.61 ($20,556.61) $3,548.79 ($24,105.40)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $2,866,620.00 $210,369.00 $3,076,989.00 $2,266,778.12 $2,266,778.12 $810,210.88 $628,797.12 $181,413.76 5.90%

27149.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $235,500.00 $93,350.00 $93,350.00 $142,150.00 $18,670.00 $123,480.00$235,500.00 $0.00 52.43%
27149.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $28,000.00 $16,009.60 $16,009.60 $11,990.40 $2,401.44 $9,588.96$28,000.00 $0.00 34.25%
27149.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $3,700.00 $1,867.00 $1,867.00 $1,833.00 $280.05 $1,552.95$3,700.00 $0.00 41.97%
27149.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $11,000.00 $5,552.00 $5,552.00 $5,448.00 $832.44 $4,615.56$11,000.00 $0.00 41.96%
27149.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $2,000.00 $1,298.40 $1,298.40 $701.60 $194.67 $506.93$2,000.00 $0.00 25.35%
27149.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $24,000.00 $5,103.92 $5,103.92 $18,896.08 $774.36 $18,121.72$24,000.00 $0.00 75.51%
27149.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $200.00 $52.60 $52.60 $147.40 $7.89 $139.51$200.00 $0.00 69.76%
27149.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $1,300.00 $513.20 $513.20 $786.80 $76.98 $709.82$1,300.00 $0.00 54.60%
27149.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $180.00 $84.80 $84.80 $95.20 $12.72 $82.48$180.00 $0.00 45.82%
27149.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00$150.00 $0.00 100.00%
27149.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $150.00 $69.20 $69.20 $80.80 $10.38 $70.42$150.00 $0.00 46.95%
27149.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $3,500.00 $2,577.40 $2,577.40 $922.60 $386.61 $535.99$3,500.00 $0.00 15.31%
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27149.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS FEE $200.00 $6.90 $6.90 $193.10 $2.30 $190.80$200.00 $0.00 95.40%

27149.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00$15,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
27149.2200.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
27149.2200.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $8,000.00 $1,532.54 $1,532.54 $6,467.46 $4,467.46 $2,000.00$8,000.00 $0.00 25.00%
27149.2200.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
27149.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $5,000.00 $10,224.25 $10,224.25 ($5,224.25) $10,503.52 ($15,727.77)$5,000.00 $0.00 -314.56%
27149.2200.56119.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5,000 OR

LESS) $3,000.00 $11,637.00 $11,637.00 ($8,637.00) $3,383.00 ($12,020.00)$3,000.00 $0.00 -400.67%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $343,380.00 $0.00 $343,380.00 $149,878.81 $149,878.81 $193,501.19 $42,003.82 $151,497.37 44.12%

27149.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $30,000.00 $25,066.32 $25,066.32 $4,933.68 $0.00 $4,933.68$30,000.00 $0.00 16.45%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 $25,066.32 $25,066.32 $4,933.68 $0.00 $4,933.68 16.45%

27149.2700.55112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACTORS $160,000.00 $101,144.26 $101,144.26 $58,855.74 $58,855.74 $0.00$160,000.00 $0.00 0.00%

Function:  STUDENT TRANSPORTATION  - 2700 $160,000.00 $0.00 $160,000.00 $101,144.26 $101,144.26 $58,855.74 $58,855.74 $0.00 0.00%

Fund:  PREK INITIATIVE - 27149 $3,400,000.00 $210,369.00 $3,610,369.00 $2,542,867.51 $2,542,867.51 $1,067,501.49 $729,656.68 $337,844.81 9.36%
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End of Report

$3,610,369.00 $2,542,867.51 $2,542,867.51 $1,067,501.49 $729,656.68 $337,844.81Grand Total: $210,369.00$3,400,000.00 9.36%
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